\s SUSQUEHANNA YACHT CLUB

\ YOUR BOAT CLUB CLOSE TO HOME - LAKE CLARKE, WRIGHTSVILLE, PA

Yearly Dues & Fees

As available based upon member seniority

Regular Membership

Regular Membership Initiation Fee (One Time)
Social/Paddlecraft Membership

Social/Paddlecraft Membership Initiation Fee (One Time)
Junior Membership

Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Hoist

Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Small boat on trailer
(Sunfish, Laser, Jet Ski)

Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Kayak/Laser/Sunfish Rack
Dry Storage Riverside space 20’ $210

Dry Storage Riverside space 30’ $300

Dry Storage Riverside - Kayak/Laser/Sunfish Rack
Harbor Mooring (member’s tackle) with Dinghy Storage
Camper Space - 33’ Max

Barn Storage (Summer)

Barn/Camper Shed Storage (Winter)

Locker Mens Large

Locker Mens & Ladies Small

Door Key, additional

Docks & Harbors Assessment (Spring and/or Fall)

$465
$435
$232.50
$217.50
$232.50
$210
$105

$85
$210
$300
$85
$165
$605
$45
$45
$40
$20
$20/ea.
$45/ea.
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