

## **Yearly Dues & Fees**

As available based upon member seniority

Regular Membership	\$465
Regular Membership Initiation Fee (One Time)	\$435
Social/Paddlecraft Membership	\$232.50
Social/Paddlecraft Membership Initiation Fee (One Time)	\$217.50
Junior Membership	\$232.50
Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Hoist	\$210
Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Small boat on trailer (Sunfish, Laser, Jet Ski)	\$105
Dry Sailing, Clubhouse Area - Kayak/Laser/Sunfish Rack	\$85
Dry Storage Riverside space 20' \$210	\$210
Dry Storage Riverside space 30' \$300	\$300
Dry Storage Riverside - Kayak/Laser/Sunfish Rack	\$85
Harbor Mooring (member's tackle) with Dinghy Storage	\$165
Camper Space - 33' Max	\$605
Barn Storage (Summer)	\$45
Barn/Camper Shed Storage (Winter)	\$45
Locker Mens Large	\$40
Locker Mens & Ladies Small	\$20
Door Key, additional	\$20/ea.
Docks & Harbors Assessment (Spring and/or Fall)	\$45/ea.